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35th Mon�cello Invita�onal, Women, Varsity, 5K

Mon�cello High School Campus, Mon�cello, Iowa

Sep. 14, 2019

Sunny, 63°, 99%, S @ 3 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                Last updated Sep. 14, 2019 10:44 AM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Mid-Prairie              52    1    6   10   17   18   21   25    19:54    2:55 
  2 Western Dubuque          79    4    5   14   19   37   38   39    20:38    3:06 
  3 Center Point-Urbana     104    3    8   15   33   45   62   67    21:00    3:43 
  4 Monticello              115    7   11   29   32   36   52   65    21:30    2:29 
  5 Davenport Assumption    119   13   16   23   26   41   43         21:32    2:21 
  6 Jesup                   144    9   12   24   44   55   56   61    21:46    3:29 
  7 Springville - C C.      190    2   28   48   53   59   60         22:12    5:09 
  8 Tipton                  199   20   34   42   46   57   69   75    22:36    2:41 
  9 Anamosa                 207   27   35   40   47   58   64   73    22:50    1:38 
 10 North Linn              225   22   30   51   54   68   70   71    23:05    3:43 
 11 Maquoketa Valley        295   31   50   63   74   77              25:15    6:52 
 12 Camanche                341   49   66   72   76   78              26:37    6:18 
 
Incomplete Teams: Beckman Catholic, Cascade, Wilton 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Mid-Prairie 
    1  Marie Hostetler, 12            17:56   
    6  Mitzi Evans, 10                19:44   
   10  Abbagail Evans, 12             20:14   
   17  Sydney Yoder, 10               20:41   
   18  Angelina Evans, 12             20:51   
   21  Ana Fleming, 11                21:23   
   25  Jaden Yoder, 10                22:02   
Total Time = 99:26     Total Places = 52 
 
2. Western Dubuque 
    4  Lauren Klein, 11               19:30   
    5  Elly Burds, 11                 19:30   
   14  Audrey Biermann, 10            20:34   
   19  Lilly Boge, 10                 21:00   
   37  Macy Simon, 11                 22:35   
   38  Caylee Hermsen, 12             22:36   
   39  Kylie Nauman, 9                22:40   
Total Time = 103:09     Total Places = 79 
 
3. Center Point-Urbana 
    3  Adrianna Katcher, 12           19:08   
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    8  Kay Fett, 10                   20:03   
   15  Kora Katcher, 10               20:35   
   33  Laine Hadsall, 9               22:23   
   45  Madi VanVors, 12               22:51   
   62  Ryley Goebel, 10               23:55   
   67  Alivia Sweeney, 9              24:57   
Total Time = 105:00     Total Places = 104 
 
4. Monticello 
    7  Emma Althoff, 9                20:01   
   11  Karle Kramer, 10               20:19   
   29  Triniti Etzel, 10              22:17   
   32  Lydia Recker, 10               22:21   
   36  Emily Hendricks, 9             22:29   
   52  Katie Roher, 9                 23:15   
   65  Karli Recker, 11               24:16   
Total Time = 107:27     Total Places = 115 
 
5. Davenport Assumption 
   13  Taylor Quick, 12               20:23   
   16  Laney Fitzpatrick, 11          20:40   
   23  Nataly Bahns, 9                21:43   
   26  Morgan Jennings, 10            22:08   
   41  Brooke Menke, 12               22:44   
   43  Erin McMullen, 12              22:50   
Total Time = 107:38     Total Places = 119 
 
6. Jesup 
    9  Amanda Treptow, 10             20:07   
   12  Natalie O'Connor, 10           20:21   
   24  Mara Moore, 11                 21:51   
   44  Marlee Devore, 10              22:51   
   55  Sydney Thoma, 10               23:36   
   56  Zoe Miller, 12                 23:39   
   61  Grace Thompson, 12             23:55   
Total Time = 108:46     Total Places = 144 
 
7. Springville - C C. 
    2  Emily Staal, 12                18:39   
   28  Katie Flitsch, 10              22:15   
   48  Liz Stejskal, 11               23:03   
   53  Caydenze Shultz, 10            23:16   
   59  Carrie Staal, 10               23:47   
   60  Isabel Guerero, 9              23:53   
Total Time = 111:00     Total Places = 190 
 
8. Tipton 
   20  Alyssa Mente, 10               21:05   
   34  Coryn Wallick, 9               22:24   
   42  Rachel Bierman, 11             22:45   
   46  Kallie Wallick, 11             22:59   
   57  Alli Nash, 11                  23:45   
   69  Brittany Ford, 12              26:21   
   75  Ashlyn Curry, 12               27:42   
Total Time = 112:58     Total Places = 199 
 
9. Anamosa 
   27  Elizabeth Riniker, 11          22:09   
   35  Ashlynn Brown, 9               22:28   
   40  Natalie Hersom, 11             22:43   
   47  Dakota Bierer, 12              23:03   
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   58  Lily Rogers, 11                23:47   
   64  Emma Dales, 10                 24:08   
   73  Paige Fahey, 12                27:14   
Total Time = 114:10     Total Places = 207 
 
10. North Linn 
   22  Hannah Bridgewater, 12         21:23   
   30  Tessa Helms, 11                22:18   
   51  Kaitlyn Sommerfelt, 11         23:13   
   54  Kyla Bildstein, 10             23:22   
   68  Emilie Hass, 11                25:06   
   70  Madi Cherry, 11                26:22   
   71  Rachael Jackson, 11            26:45   
Total Time = 115:22     Total Places = 225 
 
11. Maquoketa Valley 
   31  Jaiden Porter, 12              22:20   
   50  Emma Doyl, 10                  23:05   
   63  Kriya Atwell, 10               23:56   
   74  Reece Mensen, 11               27:39   
   77  Jordan Hogan, 10               29:12   
Total Time = 126:12     Total Places = 295 
 
12. Camanche 
   49  Markee Low, 12                 23:05   
   66  Ravae Ball, 9                  24:55   
   72  Kamilla Jacoba, 10             27:08   
   76  Bridgette Hundley, 10          28:31   
   78  Ann Kinkaid, 12                29:22   
Total Time = 133:01     Total Places = 341 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Marie Hostetler, 12            17:56    Mid-Prairie           
    2     2  Emily Staal, 12                18:39    Springville - C C.    
    3     3  Adrianna Katcher, 12           19:08    Center Point-Urbana   
    4     4  Lauren Klein, 11               19:30    Western Dubuque       
    5     5  Elly Burds, 11                 19:30    Western Dubuque       
    6     6  Mitzi Evans, 10                19:44    Mid-Prairie           
    7     7  Emma Althoff, 9                20:01    Monticello            
    8     8  Kay Fett, 10                   20:03    Center Point-Urbana   
    9     9  Amanda Treptow, 10             20:07    Jesup                 
   10    10  Abbagail Evans, 12             20:14    Mid-Prairie           
   11    11  Karle Kramer, 10               20:19    Monticello            
   12    12  Natalie O'Connor, 10           20:21    Jesup                 
   13    13  Taylor Quick, 12               20:23    Davenport Assumption  
   14    14  Audrey Biermann, 10            20:34    Western Dubuque       
   15    15  Kora Katcher, 10               20:35    Center Point-Urbana   
   16    16  Laney Fitzpatrick, 11          20:40    Davenport Assumption  
   17    17  Sydney Yoder, 10               20:41    Mid-Prairie           
   18    18  Angelina Evans, 12             20:51    Mid-Prairie           
   19    19  Lilly Boge, 10                 21:00    Western Dubuque       
   20    20  Alyssa Mente, 10               21:05    Tipton                
   21        Emma Ostwinkle, 11             21:16    Cascade               
   22    21  Ana Fleming, 11                21:23    Mid-Prairie           
   23    22  Hannah Bridgewater, 12         21:23    North Linn            
   24    23  Nataly Bahns, 9                21:43    Davenport Assumption  
   25    24  Mara Moore, 11                 21:51    Jesup                 
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   26    25  Jaden Yoder, 10                22:02    Mid-Prairie           
   27    26  Morgan Jennings, 10            22:08    Davenport Assumption  
   28    27  Elizabeth Riniker, 11          22:09    Anamosa               
   29    28  Katie Flitsch, 10              22:15    Springville - C C.    
   30    29  Triniti Etzel, 10              22:17    Monticello            
   31    30  Tessa Helms, 11                22:18    North Linn            
   32    31  Jaiden Porter, 12              22:20    Maquoketa Valley      
   33    32  Lydia Recker, 10               22:21    Monticello            
   34    33  Laine Hadsall, 9               22:23    Center Point-Urbana   
   35    34  Coryn Wallick, 9               22:24    Tipton                
   36    35  Ashlynn Brown, 9               22:28    Anamosa               
   37    36  Emily Hendricks, 9             22:29    Monticello            
   38    37  Macy Simon, 11                 22:35    Western Dubuque       
   39    38  Caylee Hermsen, 12             22:36    Western Dubuque       
   40    39  Kylie Nauman, 9                22:40    Western Dubuque       
   41    40  Natalie Hersom, 11             22:43    Anamosa               
   42    41  Brooke Menke, 12               22:44    Davenport Assumption  
   43    42  Rachel Bierman, 11             22:45    Tipton                
   44    43  Erin McMullen, 12              22:50    Davenport Assumption  
   45    44  Marlee Devore, 10              22:51    Jesup                 
   46    45  Madi VanVors, 12               22:51    Center Point-Urbana   
   47    46  Kallie Wallick, 11             22:59    Tipton                
   48        Rachel Rhomberg, 11            23:00    Cascade               
   49    47  Dakota Bierer, 12              23:03    Anamosa               
   50    48  Liz Stejskal, 11               23:03    Springville - C C.    
   51    49  Markee Low, 12                 23:05    Camanche              
   52    50  Emma Doyl, 10                  23:05    Maquoketa Valley      
   53    51  Kaitlyn Sommerfelt, 11         23:13    North Linn            
   54    52  Katie Roher, 9                 23:15    Monticello            
   55    53  Caydenze Shultz, 10            23:16    Springville - C C.    
   56    54  Kyla Bildstein, 10             23:22    North Linn            
   57        Harley Bradtke-Stelken, 10     23:31    Cascade               
   58    55  Sydney Thoma, 10               23:36    Jesup                 
   59    56  Zoe Miller, 12                 23:39    Jesup                 
   60        Isabelle Kluesner, 11          23:45    Beckman Catholic      
   61    57  Alli Nash, 11                  23:45    Tipton                
   62    58  Lily Rogers, 11                23:47    Anamosa               
   63    59  Carrie Staal, 10               23:47    Springville - C C.    
   64    60  Isabel Guerero, 9              23:53    Springville - C C.    
   65    61  Grace Thompson, 12             23:55    Jesup                 
   66    62  Ryley Goebel, 10               23:55    Center Point-Urbana   
   67    63  Kriya Atwell, 10               23:56    Maquoketa Valley      
   68        Charlotte Brown, 9             24:02    Wilton                
   69    64  Emma Dales, 10                 24:08    Anamosa               
   70    65  Karli Recker, 11               24:16    Monticello            
   71    66  Ravae Ball, 9                  24:55    Camanche              
   72    67  Alivia Sweeney, 9              24:57    Center Point-Urbana   
   73        Lindsey Randolph, 11           25:01    Wilton                
   74    68  Emilie Hass, 11                25:06    North Linn            
   75    69  Brittany Ford, 12              26:21    Tipton                
   76    70  Madi Cherry, 11                26:22    North Linn            
   77    71  Rachael Jackson, 11            26:45    North Linn            
   78    72  Kamilla Jacoba, 10             27:08    Camanche              
   79    73  Paige Fahey, 12                27:14    Anamosa               
   80    74  Reece Mensen, 11               27:39    Maquoketa Valley      
   81    75  Ashlyn Curry, 12               27:42    Tipton                
   82    76  Bridgette Hundley, 10          28:31    Camanche              
   83    77  Jordan Hogan, 10               29:12    Maquoketa Valley      
   84        Savanah Oberbroeckling, 11     29:12    Beckman Catholic      
   85    78  Ann Kinkaid, 12                29:22    Camanche              
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   86        Sydney Reiter, 10              30:40    Beckman Catholic      
 

Return to home page.

http://main.html/
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35th Mon�cello Invita�onal, Men, Varsity, 5K

Mon�cello High School Campus, Mon�cello, Iowa

Sep. 14, 2019

Sunny, 63°, 99%, S @ 3 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                Last updated Sep. 14, 2019 11:10 AM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Tipton                   47    2    4   10   11   20   26   33    16:55    1:12 
  2 Western Dubuque          56    6    9   12   13   16   17   19    17:03    0:36 
  3 Center Point-Urbana      88    3    5    8   30   42   71   86    17:17    1:59 
  4 Monticello              120   18   22   23   28   29   51   65    17:36    0:18 
  5 Mid-Prairie             123   15   21   24   31   32   67   79    17:38    0:38 
  6 Camanche                163    1   14   35   47   66   68   76    17:59    3:34 
  7 Maquoketa Valley        198   34   37   39   43   45   48   49    18:19    0:35 
  8 Davenport Assumption    200    7   27   54   55   57              18:18    2:19 
  9 Jesup                   228   36   44   46   50   52   53   80    18:36    0:39 
 10 Cascade                 291   38   41   69   70   73              19:17    1:57 
 11 Anamosa                 297   40   56   61   62   78   81   82    19:20    2:22 
 12 Wilton                  321   25   58   59   85   94              20:25    6:57 
 13 Clayton Ridge           368   60   64   72   77   95   96         20:51    6:00 
 14 Springville - C C.      398   63   74   84   88   89   97         21:04    2:38 
 15 Beckman Catholic        426   75   83   87   90   91   92   93    21:45    2:16 
 
Incomplete Teams: North Linn 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Tipton 
    2  Caleb Shumaker, 11             16:19   
    4  Trent Pelzer, 12               16:45   
   10  Cody Bohlmann, 10              16:55   
   11  Jackson Edens, 12              17:01   
   20  Landan Hill, 12                17:31   
   26  Andrew Olseen, 12              17:37   
   33  Ty Nichols, 9                  17:57   
Total Time = 84:31     Total Places = 47 
 
2. Western Dubuque 
    6  Cade Messer, 11                16:47   
    9  Austin Huberty, 12             16:54   
   12  Eli Naumann, 10                17:03   
   13  Trenton Hammerand, 12          17:09   
   16  Kale Cartee, 12                17:22   
   17  Ben Mulert, 12                 17:25   
   19  Connor Coyle, 12               17:28   
Total Time = 85:15     Total Places = 56 
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3. Center Point-Urbana 
    3  Luke Post, 11                  16:29   
    5  Mason Bach, 11                 16:46   
    8  Eli Larson, 10                 16:52   
   30  Abe Larson, 12                 17:47   
   42  Cole Whitehead, 11             18:27   
   71  Robbie Dillon, 10              19:56   
   86  J J Eilers, 11                 21:42   
Total Time = 86:21     Total Places = 88 
 
4. Monticello 
   18  Jasper Nietert, 11             17:26   
   22  Zach Chapman, 11               17:32   
   23  Cole Cruise, 12                17:33   
   28  Carter Kurt, 10                17:43   
   29  Harrison Ahlrichs, 9           17:43   
   51  Grant Hospodarsky, 10          18:48   
   65  Carter Cruise, 12              19:35   
Total Time = 87:57     Total Places = 120 
 
5. Mid-Prairie 
   15  Jamison Stutzman, 11           17:19   
   21  Thaddeus Shetler, 10           17:31   
   24  Chandler Hershberger, 10       17:34   
   31  Lucas Bontrager, 11            17:49   
   32  Nathan Wallington, 9           17:57   
   67  Mose Yoder, 9                  19:44   
   79  Luke Albright, 11              20:43   
Total Time = 88:10     Total Places = 123 
 
6. Camanche 
    1  Dylan Darsidan, 11             16:10   
   14  Dodson Melchiori, 12           17:17   
   35  Andrew Butt, 9                 18:04   
   47  Zach Edens, 12                 18:38   
   66  Jaxon Bussa, 11                19:43   
   68  Noah Liddle, 10                19:45   
   76  Chris Dorsey, 11               20:22   
Total Time = 89:52     Total Places = 163 
 
7. Maquoketa Valley 
   34  Chance Downs, 12               17:59   
   37  Nolan Ries, 10                 18:14   
   39  Cy Huber, 10                   18:16   
   43  Michael Schaul, 10             18:31   
   45  Preston Roling, 10             18:34   
   48  Derek Mensen, 12               18:39   
   49  Mason Lubben, 12               18:40   
Total Time = 91:34     Total Places = 198 
 
8. Davenport Assumption 
    7  Chris Guise, 12                16:48   
   27  Mike Straub, 12                17:41   
   54  Collin Duax-Baker, 10          18:55   
   55  Colton Pilgrim, 9              19:00   
   57  Dylan Narvaez, 9               19:06   
Total Time = 91:30     Total Places = 200 
 
9. Jesup 
   36  Logan Zuck, 10                 18:12   
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   44  Carson Donlea, 11              18:32   
   46  Brady Wilson, 12               18:35   
   50  Jared Thoma, 12                18:48   
   52  Nolan Evans, 10                18:51   
   53  Kile Rottinghaus, 10           18:51   
   80  Casey Alferink, 11             20:48   
Total Time = 92:58     Total Places = 228 
 
10. Cascade 
   38  Cole Miller, 10                18:16   
   41  Adam Knepper, 9                18:18   
   69  Jonah Manternach, 11           19:45   
   70  Dane Bertling, 11              19:52   
   73  Tyler Kaalberg, 11             20:12   
Total Time = 96:23     Total Places = 291 
 
11. Anamosa 
   40  Ben Moss, 12                   18:17   
   56  Kole Haverly, 11               19:01   
   61  Tristan Weers, 10              19:17   
   62  Will King, 12                  19:23   
   78  Shea Keister, 9                20:39   
   81  Giovanny Lopez, 9              20:56   
   82  Sean Hollett, 9                21:25   
Total Time = 96:37     Total Places = 297 
 
12. Wilton 
   25  Zach Hein, 12                  17:37   
   58  Ethan Bailey, 11               19:06   
   59  Jake Walton, 9                 19:08   
   85  Gavin Reid, 10                 21:38   
   94  Connor Bierman, 10             24:33   
Total Time = 102:02     Total Places = 321 
 
13. Clayton Ridge 
   60  Jake Harwick, 11               19:13   
   64  Keaton Reimer, 9               19:26   
   72  Gavin Moser, 9                 20:00   
   77  Erik Flores, 9                 20:24   
   95  Francisco Gomez, 12            25:12   
   96  Nathan Meier, 9                25:18   
Total Time = 104:15     Total Places = 368 
 
14. Springville - C C. 
   63  Evan Robertson, 9              19:25   
   74  Luke Frosch, 11                20:16   
   84  Tryston Engen, 11              21:37   
   88  Matt Uhlenkamp, 11             21:56   
   89  Adrian Banowetz, 10            22:02   
   97  Jackson Robinson-Valley, 10 
                                       26:31   
Total Time = 105:16     Total Places = 398 
 
15. Beckman Catholic 
   75  Danil Wall, 11                 20:16   
   83  Nate Schaefer, 11              21:36   
   87  Jack Gehling, 11               21:54   
   90  Isaac Schlarmann, 12           22:25   
   91  Auden Recker, 10               22:32   
   92  Joe Schneider, 9               22:33   
   93  Cassius McGrane, 10            23:04   
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Total Time = 108:43     Total Places = 426 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Dylan Darsidan, 11             16:10    Camanche              
    2     2  Caleb Shumaker, 11             16:19    Tipton                
    3     3  Luke Post, 11                  16:29    Center Point-Urbana   
    4     4  Trent Pelzer, 12               16:45    Tipton                
    5     5  Mason Bach, 11                 16:46    Center Point-Urbana   
    6     6  Cade Messer, 11                16:47    Western Dubuque       
    7     7  Chris Guise, 12                16:48    Davenport Assumption  
    8     8  Eli Larson, 10                 16:52    Center Point-Urbana   
    9     9  Austin Huberty, 12             16:54    Western Dubuque       
   10    10  Cody Bohlmann, 10              16:55    Tipton                
   11    11  Jackson Edens, 12              17:01    Tipton                
   12    12  Eli Naumann, 10                17:03    Western Dubuque       
   13    13  Trenton Hammerand, 12          17:09    Western Dubuque       
   14    14  Dodson Melchiori, 12           17:17    Camanche              
   15    15  Jamison Stutzman, 11           17:19    Mid-Prairie           
   16    16  Kale Cartee, 12                17:22    Western Dubuque       
   17    17  Ben Mulert, 12                 17:25    Western Dubuque       
   18    18  Jasper Nietert, 11             17:26    Monticello            
   19    19  Connor Coyle, 12               17:28    Western Dubuque       
   20    20  Landan Hill, 12                17:31    Tipton                
   21    21  Thaddeus Shetler, 10           17:31    Mid-Prairie           
   22    22  Zach Chapman, 11               17:32    Monticello            
   23    23  Cole Cruise, 12                17:33    Monticello            
   24    24  Chandler Hershberger, 10       17:34    Mid-Prairie           
   25    25  Zach Hein, 12                  17:37    Wilton                
   26    26  Andrew Olseen, 12              17:37    Tipton                
   27    27  Mike Straub, 12                17:41    Davenport Assumption  
   28    28  Carter Kurt, 10                17:43    Monticello            
   29    29  Harrison Ahlrichs, 9           17:43    Monticello            
   30    30  Abe Larson, 12                 17:47    Center Point-Urbana   
   31    31  Lucas Bontrager, 11            17:49    Mid-Prairie           
   32    32  Nathan Wallington, 9           17:57    Mid-Prairie           
   33    33  Ty Nichols, 9                  17:57    Tipton                
   34    34  Chance Downs, 12               17:59    Maquoketa Valley      
   35    35  Andrew Butt, 9                 18:04    Camanche              
   36    36  Logan Zuck, 10                 18:12    Jesup                 
   37    37  Nolan Ries, 10                 18:14    Maquoketa Valley      
   38    38  Cole Miller, 10                18:16    Cascade               
   39    39  Cy Huber, 10                   18:16    Maquoketa Valley      
   40    40  Ben Moss, 12                   18:17    Anamosa               
   41    41  Adam Knepper, 9                18:18    Cascade               
   42    42  Cole Whitehead, 11             18:27    Center Point-Urbana   
   43    43  Michael Schaul, 10             18:31    Maquoketa Valley      
   44    44  Carson Donlea, 11              18:32    Jesup                 
   45    45  Preston Roling, 10             18:34    Maquoketa Valley      
   46    46  Brady Wilson, 12               18:35    Jesup                 
   47    47  Zach Edens, 12                 18:38    Camanche              
   48    48  Derek Mensen, 12               18:39    Maquoketa Valley      
   49    49  Mason Lubben, 12               18:40    Maquoketa Valley      
   50    50  Jared Thoma, 12                18:48    Jesup                 
   51    51  Grant Hospodarsky, 10          18:48    Monticello            
   52    52  Nolan Evans, 10                18:51    Jesup                 
   53    53  Kile Rottinghaus, 10           18:51    Jesup                 
   54    54  Collin Duax-Baker, 10          18:55    Davenport Assumption  
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   55    55  Colton Pilgrim, 9              19:00    Davenport Assumption  
   56    56  Kole Haverly, 11               19:01    Anamosa               
   57    57  Dylan Narvaez, 9               19:06    Davenport Assumption  
   58    58  Ethan Bailey, 11               19:06    Wilton                
   59        Nathan Bean, 10                19:07    North Linn            
   60    59  Jake Walton, 9                 19:08    Wilton                
   61    60  Jake Harwick, 11               19:13    Clayton Ridge         
   62    61  Tristan Weers, 10              19:17    Anamosa               
   63    62  Will King, 12                  19:23    Anamosa               
   64    63  Evan Robertson, 9              19:25    Springville - C C.    
   65    64  Keaton Reimer, 9               19:26    Clayton Ridge         
   66    65  Carter Cruise, 12              19:35    Monticello            
   67    66  Jaxon Bussa, 11                19:43    Camanche              
   68    67  Mose Yoder, 9                  19:44    Mid-Prairie           
   69    68  Noah Liddle, 10                19:45    Camanche              
   70    69  Jonah Manternach, 11           19:45    Cascade               
   71    70  Dane Bertling, 11              19:52    Cascade               
   72    71  Robbie Dillon, 10              19:56    Center Point-Urbana   
   73    72  Gavin Moser, 9                 20:00    Clayton Ridge         
   74    73  Tyler Kaalberg, 11             20:12    Cascade               
   75        Jesse Gillingham, 12           20:15    North Linn            
   76    74  Luke Frosch, 11                20:16    Springville - C C.    
   77    75  Danil Wall, 11                 20:16    Beckman Catholic      
   78    76  Chris Dorsey, 11               20:22    Camanche              
   79    77  Erik Flores, 9                 20:24    Clayton Ridge         
   80    78  Shea Keister, 9                20:39    Anamosa               
   81        Dylan Dudley, 10               20:43    North Linn            
   82    79  Luke Albright, 11              20:43    Mid-Prairie           
   83    80  Casey Alferink, 11             20:48    Jesup                 
   84    81  Giovanny Lopez, 9              20:56    Anamosa               
   85        Evan Gyorko, 12                21:23    North Linn            
   86    82  Sean Hollett, 9                21:25    Anamosa               
   87    83  Nate Schaefer, 11              21:36    Beckman Catholic      
   88    84  Tryston Engen, 11              21:37    Springville - C C.    
   89    85  Gavin Reid, 10                 21:38    Wilton                
   90    86  J J Eilers, 11                 21:42    Center Point-Urbana   
   91    87  Jack Gehling, 11               21:54    Beckman Catholic      
   92    88  Matt Uhlenkamp, 11             21:56    Springville - C C.    
   93    89  Adrian Banowetz, 10            22:02    Springville - C C.    
   94    90  Isaac Schlarmann, 12           22:25    Beckman Catholic      
   95    91  Auden Recker, 10               22:32    Beckman Catholic      
   96    92  Joe Schneider, 9               22:33    Beckman Catholic      
   97    93  Cassius McGrane, 10            23:04    Beckman Catholic      
   98    94  Connor Bierman, 10             24:33    Wilton                
   99    95  Francisco Gomez, 12            25:12    Clayton Ridge         
  100    96  Nathan Meier, 9                25:18    Clayton Ridge         
  101    97  Jackson Robinson-Valley, 10 
                                             26:31    Springville - C C.    
 

Return to home page.
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35th Mon�cello Invita�onal, Women, Jr. Varsity, 5K

Mon�cello High School Campus, Mon�cello, Iowa

Sep. 14, 2019

Sunny, 63°, 90%, S @ 3 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 14, 2019 9:43 AM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Mid-Prairie              33    3    5    7    8   10   12   18    23:31    0:57 
  2 Western Dubuque          50    1    4    9   17   19   23   32    24:05    2:19 
  3 Monticello               60    6   11   13   14   16   25   31    24:22    1:45 
  4 Center Point-Urbana     107   15   20   22   24   26   30   33    25:26    0:40 
  5 Jesup                   137    2   29   34   35   37   47         26:19    4:38 
  6 Clayton Ridge           166   21   27   38   39   41   42         27:07    3:32 
  7 North Linn              191   28   36   40   43   44   45   46    27:58    3:20 
 
Incomplete Teams: Anamosa, Cascade, Davenport Assumption, East Dubuque, Maquoketa Valley 
Tipton 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Mid-Prairie 
    3  Brittany Kinsinger, 10         23:06   
    5  Amara Jones, 9                 23:22   
    7  Grace Conway, 9                23:26   
    8  Tabitha Evans, 9               23:37   
   10  Emily Schlabach, 9             24:02   
   12  Zoe Fisher, 10                 24:17   
   18  Sarah Meader, 10               25:15   
Total Time = 117:33     Total Places = 33 
 
2. Western Dubuque 
    1  Mary Schlueter, 11             22:57   
    4  Delaney Behning, 11            23:16   
    9  Leah Digmann, 10               23:45   
   17  Danielle Ploessel, 10          25:12   
   19  Emmy Deutmeyer, 9              25:15   
   23  Allie Krapfl, 12               25:19   
   32  Natalie Meyers, 10             26:18   
Total Time = 120:25     Total Places = 50 
 
3. Monticello 
    6  Sarah Spence, 10               23:24   
   11  Mya Postel, 9                  24:14   
   13  Maddie Stadtmueller, 11        24:25   
   14  Faith Hansen, 10               24:38   
   16  Dru Kramer, 11                 25:09   
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   25  Ella Glawatz, 9                25:45   
   31  Savannah Freese, 9             26:15   
Total Time = 121:50     Total Places = 60 
 
4. Center Point-Urbana 
   15  Jenna Short, 10                25:06   
   20  Emma DeSmet, 11                25:17   
   22  Julie Eikenberry, 10           25:18   
   24  Gabi Witte, 11                 25:40   
   26  Megan Sherman, 12              25:46   
   30  Becky Wright, 12               26:14   
   33  Lauren Paine, 11               26:22   
Total Time = 127:07     Total Places = 107 
 
5. Jesup 
    2  Alexis Vanderwerf, 10          23:05   
   29  Alexis Larson, 10              26:06   
   34  Leevka Stoffers, 11            27:18   
   35  Eve Close, 10                  27:20   
   37  Maddie Tomson, 10              27:42   
   47  Haile Davis, 10                32:25   
Total Time = 131:31     Total Places = 137 
 
6. Clayton Ridge 
   21  Michaela Blume, 11             25:18   
   27  Rebecca Schumann, 10           25:52   
   38  Abby Gaul, 11                  27:43   
   39  Grace Meier, 12                27:50   
   41  Whitley Harber, 10             28:49   
   42  Emily Schaefers, 12            28:54   
Total Time = 135:32     Total Places = 166 
 
7. North Linn 
   28  Lizzie Kilburg, 9              26:03   
   36  Kennedy Sanderson, 11          27:33   
   40  Cady Sutcliffe, 9              27:51   
   43  Ella Ries, 10                  28:59   
   44  Daisy Bruns, 9                 29:23   
   45  Samantha Taylor, 9             29:23   
   46  Sydney Burke, 12               30:58   
Total Time = 139:49     Total Places = 191 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1        Grace Rhomberg, 9              21:56    Cascade               
    2        Adrienne Theisen, 10           22:07    Davenport Assumption  
    3     1  Mary Schlueter, 11             22:57    Western Dubuque       
    4     2  Alexis Vanderwerf, 10          23:05    Jesup                 
    5     3  Brittany Kinsinger, 10         23:06    Mid-Prairie           
    6     4  Delaney Behning, 11            23:16    Western Dubuque       
    7     5  Amara Jones, 9                 23:22    Mid-Prairie           
    8     6  Sarah Spence, 10               23:24    Monticello            
    9     7  Grace Conway, 9                23:26    Mid-Prairie           
   10     8  Tabitha Evans, 9               23:37    Mid-Prairie           
   11     9  Leah Digmann, 10               23:45    Western Dubuque       
   12    10  Emily Schlabach, 9             24:02    Mid-Prairie           
   13    11  Mya Postel, 9                  24:14    Monticello            
   14        Ally Kersten, 10               24:16    Davenport Assumption  
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   15    12  Zoe Fisher, 10                 24:17    Mid-Prairie           
   16    13  Maddie Stadtmueller, 11        24:25    Monticello            
   17        Grace Bower, 9                 24:30    Cascade               
   18    14  Faith Hansen, 10               24:38    Monticello            
   19        Sarah Hoftender, 11            24:51    East Dubuque          
   20    15  Jenna Short, 10                25:06    Center Point-Urbana   
   21    16  Dru Kramer, 11                 25:09    Monticello            
   22    17  Danielle Ploessel, 10          25:12    Western Dubuque       
   23    18  Sarah Meader, 10               25:15    Mid-Prairie           
   24    19  Emmy Deutmeyer, 9              25:15    Western Dubuque       
   25    20  Emma DeSmet, 11                25:17    Center Point-Urbana   
   26    21  Michaela Blume, 11             25:18    Clayton Ridge         
   27    22  Julie Eikenberry, 10           25:18    Center Point-Urbana   
   28    23  Allie Krapfl, 12               25:19    Western Dubuque       
   29    24  Gabi Witte, 11                 25:40    Center Point-Urbana   
   30    25  Ella Glawatz, 9                25:45    Monticello            
   31    26  Megan Sherman, 12              25:46    Center Point-Urbana   
   32        Lilly Topping, 9               25:50    Cascade               
   33    27  Rebecca Schumann, 10           25:52    Clayton Ridge         
   34    28  Lizzie Kilburg, 9              26:03    North Linn            
   35    29  Alexis Larson, 10              26:06    Jesup                 
   36    30  Becky Wright, 12               26:14    Center Point-Urbana   
   37    31  Savannah Freese, 9             26:15    Monticello            
   38    32  Natalie Meyers, 10             26:18    Western Dubuque       
   39        Maddy Welbes, 9                26:20    Western Dubuque       
   40    33  Lauren Paine, 11               26:22    Center Point-Urbana   
   41        Sophia Gentz, 9                26:25    Center Point-Urbana   
   42        Hanna Knudtson, 12             26:26    Center Point-Urbana   
   43        Anna Nafzinger, 10             26:27    Mid-Prairie           
   44        Jackie Stadtmueller, 9         26:28    Monticello            
   45        Becca Stroup, 10               26:29    Tipton                
   46        Madeline Herrman, 12           27:01    Davenport Assumption  
   47    34  Leevka Stoffers, 11            27:18    Jesup                 
   48    35  Eve Close, 10                  27:20    Jesup                 
   49        Faith Krapfl, 10               27:21    Western Dubuque       
   50    36  Kennedy Sanderson, 11          27:33    North Linn            
   51        Elizabeth Graber, 11           27:40    Western Dubuque       
   52    37  Maddie Tomson, 10              27:42    Jesup                 
   53    38  Abby Gaul, 11                  27:43    Clayton Ridge         
   54    39  Grace Meier, 12                27:50    Clayton Ridge         
   55    40  Cady Sutcliffe, 9              27:51    North Linn            
   56        Zebi Kimani, 10                27:57    Mid-Prairie           
   57        Leah Kortenkamp, 12            28:03    Center Point-Urbana   
   58        Samantha Burds, 10             28:13    Western Dubuque       
   59        Rachel Krapfl, 12              28:21    Western Dubuque       
   60        Liz Bierman, 11                28:24    Tipton                
   61        Carrie Krapfl, 12              28:47    Western Dubuque       
   62    41  Whitley Harber, 10             28:49    Clayton Ridge         
   63        Hanah Heiderscheit, 10         28:53    Center Point-Urbana   
   64    42  Emily Schaefers, 12            28:54    Clayton Ridge         
   65    43  Ella Ries, 10                  28:59    North Linn            
   66    44  Daisy Bruns, 9                 29:23    North Linn            
   67    45  Samantha Taylor, 9             29:23    North Linn            
   68        Summer Winekauf, 9             29:41    Anamosa               
   69        Emily Bonert, 12               30:00    Western Dubuque       
   70        Kehde Campbell, 11             30:57    Monticello            
   71    46  Sydney Burke, 12               30:58    North Linn            
   72        Nina DeMuth, 10                31:00    Western Dubuque       
   73        Reaghan Jackson, 11            31:28    North Linn            
   74        Faithe Cavalier, 12            31:46    North Linn            
   75    47  Haile Davis, 10                32:25    Jesup                 
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   76        Maja Gusick, 10                32:32    Center Point-Urbana   
   77        Selena Fischer, 12             32:51    Western Dubuque       
   78        Jacklynn Tekippe, 12           32:59    Western Dubuque       
   79        Natalie DeMuth, 12             33:01    Western Dubuque       
   80        Annie Trenkamp, 11             33:15    Maquoketa Valley      
   81        Shae Hansen, 11                33:17    Center Point-Urbana   
 

Return to home page.
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35th Mon�cello Invita�onal, Men, Jr. Varsity, 5K

Mon�cello High School Campus, Mon�cello, Iowa

Sep. 14, 2019

Sunny, 63°, 99%, S @ 3 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                Last updated Sep. 14, 2019 10:16 AM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Western Dubuque          28    1    3    7    8    9   14   17    18:49    1:22 
  2 Tipton                   36    2    4    5   10   15   18   23    18:57    1:23 
  3 Monticello               91    6   12   19   25   29   34   40    19:55    1:31 
  4 Cascade                 141   20   22   26   28   45   57   75    20:38    1:21 
  5 East Dubuque            153   11   13   27   36   66   67         20:57    4:56 
  6 Center Point-Urbana     177   21   31   35   39   51   58   61    21:04    1:55 
  7 Mid-Prairie             197   33   37   41   42   44   46   59    21:13    0:31 
  8 Jesup                   202   16   38   43   52   53   55   56    21:18    2:32 
  9 Davenport Assumption    233   24   30   54   62   63   65   69    22:06    3:40 
 10 Anamosa                 256   32   47   49   60   68              22:27    3:50 
 11 Beckman Catholic        314   48   50   70   72   74              24:29    6:09 
 12 Clayton Ridge           361   64   71   73   76   77              28:11   12:20 
 
Incomplete Teams: Camanche, Maquoketa Valley, North Linn 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Western Dubuque 
    1  Matt Gassman, 12               17:55   
    3  Eric Monahan, 11               18:16   
    7  Brice Ronek, 12                19:16   
    8  Levi Meyer, 9                  19:17   
    9  Devin Neuhaus, 11              19:17   
   14  Dylan Schroeder, 10            19:23   
   17  Drew Meyer, 9                  19:44   
Total Time = 94:01     Total Places = 28 
 
2. Tipton 
    2  A J Thumma, 10                 18:15   
    4  Troy Butler, 10                18:27   
    5  Bob Ryan, 10                   19:04   
   10  Dalton Esbaum, 12              19:19   
   15  Brandon Valet, 11              19:38   
   18  Craig Shaffer, 12              19:53   
   23  Brody Deerberg, 9              20:14   
Total Time = 94:43     Total Places = 36 
 
3. Monticello 
    6  Dylan Ponder, 9                19:16   
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   12  Gavin Baugh, 11                19:20   
   19  Levi Temple, 11                19:56   
   25  Kale Hansen, 9                 20:16   
   29  Jayden Orcutt, 11              20:46   
   34  Jacob Miller, 9                20:55   
   40  Dominik Chally, 11             21:13   
Total Time = 99:34     Total Places = 91 
 
4. Cascade 
   20  Max Nadeau, 9                  20:08   
   22  Vic Kauder, 11                 20:09   
   26  Tyson Hill, 9                  20:37   
   28  Davis Manternach, 10           20:44   
   45  Sean Pry, 9                    21:28   
   57  Ben Boffeli, 9                 22:22   
   75  Peter Noonan, 9                28:06   
Total Time = 103:06     Total Places = 141 
 
5. East Dubuque 
   11  Matt Foote, 10                 19:20   
   13  Cross Oberman, 11              19:22   
   27  Braydon Yoerger, 9             20:42   
   36  Braedyn Budde, 11              21:05   
   66  Wil Quinn, 9                   24:15   
   67  Sam Culbertson, 11             24:37   
Total Time = 104:44     Total Places = 153 
 
6. Center Point-Urbana 
   21  Jonah Salow, 9                 20:08   
   31  Chandler Hebert, 12            20:53   
   35  Liam Easton, 12                21:03   
   39  Calvin Mongold, 12             21:11   
   51  Spencer Schnell, 11            22:03   
   58  Samuel Gentz, 10               22:38   
   61  Christopher Sherman, 9         23:05   
Total Time = 105:18     Total Places = 177 
 
7. Mid-Prairie 
   33  Micah Hostetler, 10            20:55   
   37  Robert Nagy, 10                21:05   
   41  Levi Stultz, 12                21:15   
   42  Gunnar Gingerich, 10           21:20   
   44  Jordan Stock, 9                21:26   
   46  Sam Yoder, 10                  21:29   
   59  Evan Hall, 10                  22:42   
Total Time = 106:01     Total Places = 197 
 
8. Jesup 
   16  Heath Wyant, 12                19:40   
   38  Kyle Wilson, 9                 21:11   
   43  Silas Wehrspan, 10             21:21   
   52  Dawson Dykes, 11               22:05   
   53  Richard Aqcue, 11              22:12   
   55  Carter Even, 10                22:17   
   56  Jarrett Cieslieski, 10         22:20   
Total Time = 106:29     Total Places = 202 
 
9. Davenport Assumption 
   24  David Lochner, 9               20:15   
   30  Colin Hurt, 10                 20:47   
   54  Michael Kersten, 9             22:16   
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   62  Evan Gluba, 9                  23:14   
   63  Sam DeVries, 10                23:55   
   65  Colin Yeates, 9                24:05   
   69  Michael Lochner, 9             25:22   
Total Time = 110:27     Total Places = 233 
 
10. Anamosa 
   32  Drew Pate, 10                  20:54   
   47  Jacob Koopmann, 12             21:37   
   49  Kolin Wilmoth, 10              21:57   
   60  Nick Ralston, 11               23:00   
   68  Joel Ellis, 10                 24:44   
Total Time = 112:12     Total Places = 256 
 
11. Beckman Catholic 
   48  Spencer Rea, 9                 21:41   
   50  Isaac Westhoff, 9              21:59   
   70  Sheldon Corkery, 10            25:23   
   72  Sam Oberbroeckling, 11         25:28   
   74  Ean Brown, 9                   27:50   
Total Time = 122:21     Total Places = 314 
 
12. Clayton Ridge 
   64  Seth Ihde, 12                  24:03   
   71  Joshua Stade, 9                25:24   
   73  Jackson Patino, 9              25:29   
   76  Hiram Werger, 10               29:36   
   77  Blake Ihde, 9                  36:22   
Total Time = 140:54     Total Places = 361 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Matt Gassman, 12               17:55    Western Dubuque       
    2     2  A J Thumma, 10                 18:15    Tipton                
    3     3  Eric Monahan, 11               18:16    Western Dubuque       
    4     4  Troy Butler, 10                18:27    Tipton                
    5     5  Bob Ryan, 10                   19:04    Tipton                
    6     6  Dylan Ponder, 9                19:16    Monticello            
    7     7  Brice Ronek, 12                19:16    Western Dubuque       
    8     8  Levi Meyer, 9                  19:17    Western Dubuque       
    9     9  Devin Neuhaus, 11              19:17    Western Dubuque       
   10    10  Dalton Esbaum, 12              19:19    Tipton                
   11    11  Matt Foote, 10                 19:20    East Dubuque          
   12    12  Gavin Baugh, 11                19:20    Monticello            
   13    13  Cross Oberman, 11              19:22    East Dubuque          
   14    14  Dylan Schroeder, 10            19:23    Western Dubuque       
   15    15  Brandon Valet, 11              19:38    Tipton                
   16    16  Heath Wyant, 12                19:40    Jesup                 
   17    17  Drew Meyer, 9                  19:44    Western Dubuque       
   18    18  Craig Shaffer, 12              19:53    Tipton                
   19    19  Levi Temple, 11                19:56    Monticello            
   20        Ben Soppe, 11                  20:06    Western Dubuque       
   21    20  Max Nadeau, 9                  20:08    Cascade               
   22    21  Jonah Salow, 9                 20:08    Center Point-Urbana   
   23    22  Vic Kauder, 11                 20:09    Cascade               
   24    23  Brody Deerberg, 9              20:14    Tipton                
   25    24  David Lochner, 9               20:15    Davenport Assumption  
   26    25  Kale Hansen, 9                 20:16    Monticello            



9/14/2019 https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/3/?ui=2&ik=ee03eea223&attid=0.3&permmsgid=msg-f:1644668586996719…

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/3/?ui=2&ik=ee03eea223&attid=0.3&permmsgid=msg-f:1644668586996719549&th=16d3… 4/5

   27        Zach Fisher, 11                20:19    Tipton                
   28    26  Tyson Hill, 9                  20:37    Cascade               
   29    27  Braydon Yoerger, 9             20:42    East Dubuque          
   30        Ethan Hoefler, 11              20:43    Western Dubuque       
   31    28  Davis Manternach, 10           20:44    Cascade               
   32    29  Jayden Orcutt, 11              20:46    Monticello            
   33    30  Colin Hurt, 10                 20:47    Davenport Assumption  
   34    31  Chandler Hebert, 12            20:53    Center Point-Urbana   
   35    32  Drew Pate, 10                  20:54    Anamosa               
   36    33  Micah Hostetler, 10            20:55    Mid-Prairie           
   37    34  Jacob Miller, 9                20:55    Monticello            
   38        Brady Horsfall, 10             20:58    Western Dubuque       
   39        Caleb Jedlicka, 11             21:00    Tipton                
   40        Landin Frasher, 9              21:01    Maquoketa Valley      
   41        Jacob Gottschalk, 11           21:02    Western Dubuque       
   42        Tiger Emrich, 12               21:03    Tipton                
   43    35  Liam Easton, 12                21:03    Center Point-Urbana   
   44    36  Braedyn Budde, 11              21:05    East Dubuque          
   45    37  Robert Nagy, 10                21:05    Mid-Prairie           
   46    38  Kyle Wilson, 9                 21:11    Jesup                 
   47    39  Calvin Mongold, 12             21:11    Center Point-Urbana   
   48    40  Dominik Chally, 11             21:13    Monticello            
   49        Gavin Belitz, 12               21:14    Tipton                
   50    41  Levi Stultz, 12                21:15    Mid-Prairie           
   51        Keagan Glawatz, 11             21:16    Monticello            
   52    42  Gunnar Gingerich, 10           21:20    Mid-Prairie           
   53    43  Silas Wehrspan, 10             21:21    Jesup                 
   54    44  Jordan Stock, 9                21:26    Mid-Prairie           
   55    45  Sean Pry, 9                    21:28    Cascade               
   56    46  Sam Yoder, 10                  21:29    Mid-Prairie           
   57    47  Jacob Koopmann, 12             21:37    Anamosa               
   58        Connor Hynick, 9               21:38    Monticello            
   59        Nathan Oswald, 10              21:40    Monticello            
   60    48  Spencer Rea, 9                 21:41    Beckman Catholic      
   61        Will Lopez, 11                 21:54    Western Dubuque       
   62    49  Kolin Wilmoth, 10              21:57    Anamosa               
   63        Brock Trenkamp, 10             21:58    Maquoketa Valley      
   64    50  Isaac Westhoff, 9              21:59    Beckman Catholic      
   65    51  Spencer Schnell, 11            22:03    Center Point-Urbana   
   66    52  Dawson Dykes, 11               22:05    Jesup                 
   67        Hayden Tomkins, 9              22:10    Monticello            
   68    53  Richard Aqcue, 11              22:12    Jesup                 
   69        Caden Coyle, 10                22:14    Western Dubuque       
   70        Michael Kemp, 11               22:15    Western Dubuque       
   71    54  Michael Kersten, 9             22:16    Davenport Assumption  
   72    55  Carter Even, 10                22:17    Jesup                 
   73        Cord Nietert, 9                22:19    Monticello            
   74    56  Jarrett Cieslieski, 10         22:20    Jesup                 
   75        Jaryd Benson, 10               22:21    Jesup                 
   76    57  Ben Boffeli, 9                 22:22    Cascade               
   77        Erlin Bell, 10                 22:27    Monticello            
   78        Jack Haverland, 12             22:28    Western Dubuque       
   79        Ethan Benavides, 9             22:34    Camanche              
   80    58  Samuel Gentz, 10               22:38    Center Point-Urbana   
   81    59  Evan Hall, 10                  22:42    Mid-Prairie           
   82        Connor Dolphin, 11             22:43    Western Dubuque       
   83        Mitchell Gudenkauf, 9          22:48    Western Dubuque       
   84        Trey Kuper, 9                  22:54    Monticello            
   85    60  Nick Ralston, 11               23:00    Anamosa               
   86    61  Christopher Sherman, 9         23:05    Center Point-Urbana   
   87        Owen Hansen, 11                23:11    Center Point-Urbana   
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   88    62  Evan Gluba, 9                  23:14    Davenport Assumption  
   89        Noah Webber, 10                23:16    Monticello            
   90        Levi Burds, 12                 23:19    Western Dubuque       
   91        Cade Groenewold, 10            23:34    Mid-Prairie           
   92        Chase Klett, 9                 23:47    Center Point-Urbana   
   93        Jack Thoma, 10                 23:52    Jesup                 
   94    63  Sam DeVries, 10                23:55    Davenport Assumption  
   95        Nathan Sauser, 9               23:56    Monticello            
   96        Keaton Crabtree, 12            24:00    Center Point-Urbana   
   97    64  Seth Ihde, 12                  24:03    Clayton Ridge         
   98    65  Colin Yeates, 9                24:05    Davenport Assumption  
   99        Jesus Vega Seco, 12            24:11    Jesup                 
  100        Thomas Blair, 9                24:11    Western Dubuque       
  101    66  Wil Quinn, 9                   24:15    East Dubuque          
  102    67  Sam Culbertson, 11             24:37    East Dubuque          
  103        Irman Ibrahimovic, 9           24:40    Mid-Prairie           
  104        Jacob Stanner, 9               24:43    Western Dubuque       
  105    68  Joel Ellis, 10                 24:44    Anamosa               
  106        Will Cosley, 10                25:03    Western Dubuque       
  107        Parker Duwe, 11                25:18    Jesup                 
  108        Michael Holtz, 12              25:18    Center Point-Urbana   
  109    69  Michael Lochner, 9             25:22    Davenport Assumption  
  110    70  Sheldon Corkery, 10            25:23    Beckman Catholic      
  111    71  Joshua Stade, 9                25:24    Clayton Ridge         
  112        Zach Ingwersen, 11             25:28    North Linn            
  113    72  Sam Oberbroeckling, 11         25:28    Beckman Catholic      
  114    73  Jackson Patino, 9              25:29    Clayton Ridge         
  115        Javier Marquez, 11             25:39    Camanche              
  116        Lucas Goble, 10                25:53    Camanche              
  117        Ethan Hall, 10                 26:55    Mid-Prairie           
  118        Dawson Mokosak, 9              26:59    Davenport Assumption  
  119        Soren Hanson, 10               27:35    Center Point-Urbana   
  120    74  Ean Brown, 9                   27:50    Beckman Catholic      
  121    75  Peter Noonan, 9                28:06    Cascade               
  122        Michael Berta, 9               29:16    Monticello            
  123    76  Hiram Werger, 10               29:36    Clayton Ridge         
  124        Otto Oberbreckling, 11         31:41    North Linn            
  125    77  Blake Ihde, 9                  36:22    Clayton Ridge         
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35th Mon�cello Invita�onal, Women, Middle School,
2 miles

Mon�cello High School Campus, Mon�cello, Iowa

Sep. 14, 2019

Sunny, 59°, 98%, 0 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 14, 2019 8:40 AM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Mid-Prairie M S.         38    1    2    4   15   16   18   19    13:54    3:49 
  2 Tipton M S.              39    3    7    8    9   12   13   17    14:06    1:08 
  3 Monticello M S.          72    5    6   11   24   26   28   38    15:11    3:27 
  4 Cascade M S.             99   10   20   21   23   25              15:57    2:43 
  5 Anamosa M S.            137   14   22   29   35   37              18:24    8:14 
  6 Maquoketa Valley M S.   153   27   30   31   32   33   34   36    18:38    1:56 
 
Incomplete Teams: Beckman Catholic M S., Camanche M S., East Dubuque M S., North Linn M S. 
Springville - C C M S 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Mid-Prairie M S. 
    1  Danielle Hostetler, 8          11:44   
    2  Adelle Jenkins, 8              13:13   
    4  Abby Fleming, 8                13:44   
   15  Phoebe Shetler, 8              15:12   
   16  Annika Poll, 8                 15:33   
   18  Charlotte Sieren, 7            15:45   
   19  Grace Puttmann, 7              15:50   
Total Time = 69:26     Total Places = 38 
 
2. Tipton M S. 
    3  Alivia Edens, 8                13:38   
    7  Saidee Hamilton, 7             14:01   
    8  Addie Nerem, 8                 14:01   
    9  Koda Fogg, 7                   14:03   
   12  Rebecca Hinderaker, 8          14:45   
   13  Chloe Klabo, 8                 14:49   
   17  Karli Hines, 7                 15:43   
Total Time = 70:28     Total Places = 39 
 
3. Monticello M S. 
    5  Rylee Kraus, 8                 13:47   
    6  Ava Capron, 7                  13:50   
   11  Leah Koehler, 7                14:22   
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   24  Joanna Patterson, 7            16:40   
   26  Riley Evans, 7                 17:14   
   28  Ella Sauser, 7                 17:20   
   38  Lorelei Rieken, 7              27:26   
Total Time = 75:53     Total Places = 72 
 
4. Cascade M S. 
   10  Delaney Kremer, 7              14:09   
   20  Kennedy Simon, 7               16:00   
   21  Ella Nauman, 7                 16:04   
   23  Issie Rhomberg, 7              16:38   
   25  Lea Schenker, 8                16:51   
Total Time = 79:42     Total Places = 99 
 
5. Anamosa M S. 
   14  Leah Sleep, 8                  14:58   
   22  Jalyn Christensen, 8           16:13   
   29  Mickala Herrick, 8             17:21   
   35  Olivia Shaw, 7                 20:14   
   37  Caejyn Helgens, 7              23:11   
Total Time = 91:57     Total Places = 137 
 
6. Maquoketa Valley M S. 
   27  Zari Ambundo, 8                17:18   
   30  McKenna Bush, 7                18:36   
   31  Josie Teymer, 8                18:52   
   32  Claira Gray, 7                 19:10   
   33  Allison Hogan, 7               19:14   
   34  Cecily Trenkamp, 8             19:40   
   36  Adeline Rudd, 8                21:43   
Total Time = 93:10     Total Places = 153 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Danielle Hostetler, 8          11:44    Mid-Prairie M S.      
    2        Meghan Wheatley, 8             13:10    North Linn M S.       
    3     2  Adelle Jenkins, 8              13:13    Mid-Prairie M S.      
    4        Bryn Collum, 7                 13:35    North Linn M S.       
    5     3  Alivia Edens, 8                13:38    Tipton M S.           
    6     4  Abby Fleming, 8                13:44    Mid-Prairie M S.      
    7     5  Rylee Kraus, 8                 13:47    Monticello M S.       
    8     6  Ava Capron, 7                  13:50    Monticello M S.       
    9        Maria Kruse, 8                 13:57    Beckman Catholic M S.  
   10     7  Saidee Hamilton, 7             14:01    Tipton M S.           
   11     8  Addie Nerem, 8                 14:01    Tipton M S.           
   12     9  Koda Fogg, 7                   14:03    Tipton M S.           
   13        Mackenzie Bridgewater, 7       14:04    North Linn M S.       
   14    10  Delaney Kremer, 7              14:09    Cascade M S.          
   15    11  Leah Koehler, 7                14:22    Monticello M S.       
   16        Katelyn Staal, 7               14:38    Springville - C C M S  
   17    12  Rebecca Hinderaker, 8          14:45    Tipton M S.           
   18    13  Chloe Klabo, 8                 14:49    Tipton M S.           
   19        Carly Myers, 8                 14:55    North Linn M S.       
   20    14  Leah Sleep, 8                  14:58    Anamosa M S.          
   21        Carmella Martinez, 8           15:05    East Dubuque M S.     
   22        Geneva Fairlie, 7              15:08    Camanche M S.         
   23        Maddy Davis, 8                 15:09    Camanche M S.         
   24    15  Phoebe Shetler, 8              15:12    Mid-Prairie M S.      
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   25        Lillie Kelleher, 8             15:17    East Dubuque M S.     
   26    16  Annika Poll, 8                 15:33    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   27    17  Karli Hines, 7                 15:43    Tipton M S.           
   28    18  Charlotte Sieren, 7            15:45    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   29    19  Grace Puttmann, 7              15:50    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   30        Anna Flynn, 7                  15:52    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   31    20  Kennedy Simon, 7               16:00    Cascade M S.          
   32    21  Ella Nauman, 7                 16:04    Cascade M S.          
   33    22  Jalyn Christensen, 8           16:13    Anamosa M S.          
   34    23  Issie Rhomberg, 7              16:38    Cascade M S.          
   35        Kennedy Recker, 8              16:39    Beckman Catholic M S.  
   36    24  Joanna Patterson, 7            16:40    Monticello M S.       
   37    25  Lea Schenker, 8                16:51    Cascade M S.          
   38        Greta Sieren, 8                16:52    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   39        Madelyn Reiter, 7              16:59    Beckman Catholic M S.  
   40    26  Riley Evans, 7                 17:14    Monticello M S.       
   41        Tatom Nebergall, 7             17:17    Tipton M S.           
   42    27  Zari Ambundo, 8                17:18    Maquoketa Valley M S.  
   43    28  Ella Sauser, 7                 17:20    Monticello M S.       
   44    29  Mickala Herrick, 8             17:21    Anamosa M S.          
   45        Dessa Poll, 7                  17:30    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   46        Delaney Shaw, 7                17:31    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   47        Nora Pennington, 8             17:40    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   48        Laura Owen, 7                  17:41    Tipton M S.           
   49        Nicole McDonald, 7             17:54    Tipton M S.           
   50        Bree Lemburg, 7                17:56    Tipton M S.           
   51        Vanessa Kimani, 7              18:17    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   52        Morgyn Nafziger, 7             18:25    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   53    30  McKenna Bush, 7                18:36    Maquoketa Valley M S.  
   54    31  Josie Teymer, 8                18:52    Maquoketa Valley M S.  
   55    32  Claira Gray, 7                 19:10    Maquoketa Valley M S.  
   56        Aliza Parks, 7                 19:13    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   57    33  Allison Hogan, 7               19:14    Maquoketa Valley M S.  
   58    34  Cecily Trenkamp, 8             19:40    Maquoketa Valley M S.  
   59    35  Olivia Shaw, 7                 20:14    Anamosa M S.          
   60        Abby Stejskal, 7               20:38    Springville - C C M S  
   61        Gretchyn Fairlie, 7            20:48    Camanche M S.         
   62        Amara Welch, 7                 20:54    Camanche M S.         
   63    36  Adeline Rudd, 8                21:43    Maquoketa Valley M S.  
   64    37  Caejyn Helgens, 7              23:11    Anamosa M S.          
   65        Sierra Werling, 7              24:45    Springville - C C M S  
   66    38  Lorelei Rieken, 7              27:26    Monticello M S.       
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35th Mon�cello Invita�onal, Men, Middle School, 2
miles

Mon�cello High School Campus, Mon�cello, Iowa

Sep. 14, 2019

Sunny, 63°, 99%, S @ 3 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 14, 2019 9:09 AM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Anamosa M S.             27    3    4    5    7    8    9   10    12:41    0:32 
  2 Mid-Prairie M S.         96   12   13   15   21   35   37   41    13:47    1:51 
  3 Tipton M S.             104    1   17   25   28   33   39   47    13:48    3:11 
  4 Springville - C C M S   124   16   18   23   31   36   50   54    14:10    1:47 
  5 Beckman Catholic M S.   137    2   24   26   42   43              14:33    3:28 
  6 Cascade M S.            140   19   20   29   32   40   46         14:23    2:07 
  7 North Linn M S.         142    6   14   22   45   55              16:18   12:35 
  8 Camanche M S.           169   11   27   34   48   49              15:36    4:36 
  9 Monticello M S          215   30   38   44   51   52   53         17:22    6:04 
 
Incomplete Teams: Maquoketa Valley M S. 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Anamosa M S. 
    3  Grayson Weers, 8               12:27   
    4  Jack Troester, 8               12:28   
    5  Bryce Burnough, 8              12:31   
    7  Miken Wheeler, 7               12:58   
    8  Nate Fischer, 7                12:59   
    9  Carver Reiss, 7                13:00   
   10  Grant Lubben, 8                13:01   
Total Time = 63:23     Total Places = 27 
 
2. Mid-Prairie M S. 
   12  Junior Hoffman, 7              13:14   
   13  Emmett Swartzentruber, 7       13:15   
   15  Daniel Rodgers, 8              13:19   
   21  Micah Gerber, 7                13:59   
   35  Dalton Miller, 8               15:05   
   37  Jesse Blossom, 7               15:12   
   41  Dylan Humphrey, 7              15:32   
Total Time = 68:52     Total Places = 96 
 
3. Tipton M S. 
    1  Cody Bohlmann, 7               11:46   
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   17  Zach Butler, 7                 13:21   
   25  Jacob Barton, 7                14:21   
   28  Cooper Boeve, 7                14:34   
   33  Josh Stepper, 7                14:56   
   39  Dalton McDonald, 8             15:23   
   47  Owen Boldt, 7                  17:07   
Total Time = 68:58     Total Places = 104 
 
4. Springville - C C M S 
   16  Andrew Unash, 7                13:20   
   18  Jack Stamp, 7                  13:22   
   23  Mason Chizek, 7                14:10   
   31  Ben VanWeelden, 7              14:48   
   36  Grant Chrisman, 8              15:06   
   50  Luke Stolte, 8                 19:53   
   54  Jonah Frosch, 7                22:34   
Total Time = 70:46     Total Places = 124 
 
5. Beckman Catholic M S. 
    2  Jacob Schlarmann, 8            12:25   
   24  Cooper Klas, 7                 14:15   
   26  Andrew Salrin, 8               14:22   
   42  Carter Hageman, 7              15:50   
   43  Riley White, 8                 15:52   
Total Time = 72:44     Total Places = 137 
 
6. Cascade M S. 
   19  Payton Feldmann, 8             13:24   
   20  Eli Merfeld, 7                 13:28   
   29  Nathaniel Manternach, 8        14:35   
   32  Trenton Topping, 7             14:54   
   40  Riley Koppes, 8                15:31   
   46  Nate Milum, 7                  16:53   
Total Time = 71:52     Total Places = 140 
 
7. North Linn M S. 
    6  Caleb Bildstein, 7             12:32   
   14  Ty Pflughaupt, 8               13:16   
   22  Keith Bumgarner, 8             14:03   
   45  Isaac Pfab, 7                  16:28   
   55  Jakson Edaburn, 8              25:07   
Total Time = 81:26     Total Places = 142 
 
8. Camanche M S. 
   11  Ian Witt, 7                    13:08   
   27  Maddox Homan, 7                14:30   
   34  Matthew Dunlay, 7              14:58   
   48  Frank Reuter, 7                17:41   
   49  Tanner Snodgrass, 7            17:43   
Total Time = 78:00     Total Places = 169 
 
9. Monticello M S 
   30  Dane Siebels, 8                14:42   
   38  Alex Oswald, 8                 15:21   
   44  Royce Kiburz, 7                16:01   
   51  River Smith, 7                 19:59   
   52  Charlie Lloyd, 7               20:45   
   53  Dru Boffeli, 7                 20:49   
Total Time = 86:48     Total Places = 215 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
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Top

 
    1     1  Cody Bohlmann, 7               11:46    Tipton M S.           
    2     2  Jacob Schlarmann, 8            12:25    Beckman Catholic M S.  
    3     3  Grayson Weers, 8               12:27    Anamosa M S.          
    4     4  Jack Troester, 8               12:28    Anamosa M S.          
    5     5  Bryce Burnough, 8              12:31    Anamosa M S.          
    6     6  Caleb Bildstein, 7             12:32    North Linn M S.       
    7     7  Miken Wheeler, 7               12:58    Anamosa M S.          
    8     8  Nate Fischer, 7                12:59    Anamosa M S.          
    9     9  Carver Reiss, 7                13:00    Anamosa M S.          
   10    10  Grant Lubben, 8                13:01    Anamosa M S.          
   11    11  Ian Witt, 7                    13:08    Camanche M S.         
   12        Easton Wheeler, 8              13:12    Anamosa M S.          
   13    12  Junior Hoffman, 7              13:14    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   14    13  Emmett Swartzentruber, 7       13:15    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   15    14  Ty Pflughaupt, 8               13:16    North Linn M S.       
   16        Seth Countryman, 7             13:17    Anamosa M S.          
   17    15  Daniel Rodgers, 8              13:19    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   18    16  Andrew Unash, 7                13:20    Springville - C C M S  
   19    17  Zach Butler, 7                 13:21    Tipton M S.           
   20    18  Jack Stamp, 7                  13:22    Springville - C C M S  
   21        Carter Kuehl, 8                13:24    Anamosa M S.          
   22    19  Payton Feldmann, 8             13:24    Cascade M S.          
   23        Arion Rave, 7                  13:27    Maquoketa Valley M S.  
   24    20  Eli Merfeld, 7                 13:28    Cascade M S.          
   25        Toby Grimm, 8                  13:29    Maquoketa Valley M S.  
   26        Kinnick Reiss, 7               13:55    Anamosa M S.          
   27    21  Micah Gerber, 7                13:59    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   28        Gabe Wilmoth, 7                14:01    Anamosa M S.          
   29    22  Keith Bumgarner, 8             14:03    North Linn M S.       
   30        Jaret Jess, 7                  14:06    Anamosa M S.          
   31    23  Mason Chizek, 7                14:10    Springville - C C M S  
   32    24  Cooper Klas, 7                 14:15    Beckman Catholic M S.  
   33    25  Jacob Barton, 7                14:21    Tipton M S.           
   34    26  Andrew Salrin, 8               14:22    Beckman Catholic M S.  
   35    27  Maddox Homan, 7                14:30    Camanche M S.         
   36    28  Cooper Boeve, 7                14:34    Tipton M S.           
   37    29  Nathaniel Manternach, 8        14:35    Cascade M S.          
   38    30  Dane Siebels, 8                14:42    Monticello M S        
   39    31  Ben VanWeelden, 7              14:48    Springville - C C M S  
   40    32  Trenton Topping, 7             14:54    Cascade M S.          
   41    33  Josh Stepper, 7                14:56    Tipton M S.           
   42    34  Matthew Dunlay, 7              14:58    Camanche M S.         
   43    35  Dalton Miller, 8               15:05    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   44    36  Grant Chrisman, 8              15:06    Springville - C C M S  
   45        Matthew Schaul, 7              15:12    Maquoketa Valley M S.  
   46    37  Jesse Blossom, 7               15:12    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   47        Cam Burgess, 7                 15:15    Anamosa M S.          
   48    38  Alex Oswald, 8                 15:21    Monticello M S        
   49    39  Dalton McDonald, 8             15:23    Tipton M S.           
   50    40  Riley Koppes, 8                15:31    Cascade M S.          
   51    41  Dylan Humphrey, 7              15:32    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   52        Noah Freeman, 8                15:47    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   53        Preston Yutzy, 7               15:49    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   54    42  Carter Hageman, 7              15:50    Beckman Catholic M S.  
   55    43  Riley White, 8                 15:52    Beckman Catholic M S.  
   56    44  Royce Kiburz, 7                16:01    Monticello M S        
   57        Thomas Flynn, 8                16:05    Mid-Prairie M S.      
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   58        Mason Pultz, 7                 16:26    Anamosa M S.          
   59    45  Isaac Pfab, 7                  16:28    North Linn M S.       
   60        Ike Classan-Tubbs, 8           16:36    Anamosa M S.          
   61    46  Nate Milum, 7                  16:53    Cascade M S.          
   62        Sawyer Hough, 8                16:53    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   63    47  Owen Boldt, 7                  17:07    Tipton M S.           
   64        Jacob Donaldson, 8             17:16    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   65        Joe Hall, 8                    17:23    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   66    48  Frank Reuter, 7                17:41    Camanche M S.         
   67    49  Tanner Snodgrass, 7            17:43    Camanche M S.         
   68        Justin Leichty, 7              17:55    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   69        Skylar Hollett, 8              18:00    Anamosa M S.          
   70    50  Luke Stolte, 8                 19:53    Springville - C C M S  
   71    51  River Smith, 7                 19:59    Monticello M S        
   72    52  Charlie Lloyd, 7               20:45    Monticello M S        
   73    53  Dru Boffeli, 7                 20:49    Monticello M S        
   74        Josh Keaough, 8                21:35    Mid-Prairie M S.      
   75    54  Jonah Frosch, 7                22:34    Springville - C C M S  
   76    55  Jakson Edaburn, 8              25:07    North Linn M S.       
   77        Keegan Swayze, 7               27:38    Springville - C C M S  
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